

2026 DOT SLT ROAD MAINTENANCE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION PROJECTS (#10015128)

Owner: El Dorado County, DOT  
: 02/04/2026 02:00 PM PST

					Engineer Estimate		Consolidated Engineering Inc.		Doug Veerkamp General Engineering, Inc.		Qualcon Contractors Inc.		QA Constructors		Martin Brothers Construction		STIMPEL-WIEBELHAUS ASSOCIATES, INC.		West Coast Paving	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
BASE BID (SCHEDULE A)																				
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$19,490.00	\$19,490.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$94,600.00	\$94,600.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$84,472.00	\$84,472.00
2	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$12,980.00	\$12,980.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$40,962.00	\$40,962.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
3	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	3637.3	\$187.00	\$680,175.10	\$154.00	\$560,144.20	\$196.00	\$712,910.80	\$195.00	\$709,273.50	\$265.00	\$963,884.50	\$220.00	\$800,206.00	\$300.00	\$1,091,190.00	\$250.00	\$909,325.00
4	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	181865	\$0.65	\$118,212.25	\$1.26	\$229,149.90	\$0.53	\$96,388.45	\$0.90	\$163,678.50	\$0.60	\$109,119.00	\$0.85	\$154,585.25	\$1.80	\$327,357.00	\$2.20	\$400,103.00
5	202027A	RAISE WATER VALVE	EACH	35	\$1,150.00	\$40,250.00	\$1,050.00	\$36,750.00	\$1,120.00	\$39,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$61,250.00	\$1,382.00	\$48,370.00	\$680.00	\$23,800.00	\$700.00	\$24,500.00
6	202027A	LOWER WATER VALVE	EACH	35	\$900.00	\$31,500.00	\$900.00	\$31,500.00	\$870.00	\$30,450.00	\$800.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$40,250.00	\$885.00	\$30,975.00	\$680.00	\$23,800.00	\$500.00	\$17,500.00
7	780270	LOWER MANHOLE	EACH	11	\$1,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$950.00	\$10,450.00	\$1,160.00	\$12,760.00	\$1,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$1,250.00	\$13,750.00	\$2,816.00	\$30,976.00	\$965.00	\$10,615.00	\$1,000.00	\$11,000.00
8	780270	RAISE MANHOLE	EACH	11	\$1,700.00	\$18,700.00	\$1,100.00	\$12,100.00	\$1,730.00	\$19,030.00	\$2,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$3,367.00	\$37,037.00	\$1,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$12,100.00
Base Bid (Schedule A) Sub-total:					\$937,037.35		\$987,094.10		\$943,209.25		\$1,123,652.00		\$1,278,753.50		\$1,237,711.25		\$1,629,762.00		\$1,473,000.00	
BASE BID (SCHEDULE B)																				
9	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$29,400.00	\$29,400.00	\$10,760.00	\$10,760.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$67,860.00	\$67,860.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$50,340.00	\$50,340.00
10	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,860.00	\$2,860.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$29,951.00	\$29,951.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
11	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	2406	\$187.00	\$449,922.00	\$148.00	\$356,088.00	\$189.00	\$454,734.00	\$195.00	\$469,170.00	\$205.00	\$493,230.00	\$205.00	\$493,230.00	\$225.00	\$541,350.00	\$250.00	\$601,500.00
12	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	120300	\$0.65	\$78,195.00	\$0.60	\$72,180.00	\$0.43	\$51,729.00	\$0.90	\$108,270.00	\$0.55	\$66,165.00	\$0.82	\$98,646.00	\$0.80	\$96,240.00	\$2.20	\$264,660.00
13	202027A	RAISE WATER VALVE	EACH	8	\$1,150.00	\$9,200.00	\$900.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,120.00	\$8,960.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$900.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,243.00	\$9,944.00	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$700.00	\$5,600.00
14	202027A	LOWER WATER VALVE	EACH	8	\$900.00	\$7,200.00	\$900.00	\$7,200.00	\$871.00	\$6,968.00	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$968.00	\$7,744.00	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
15	780270	LOWER MANHOLE	EACH	3	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,815.00	\$5,445.00	\$1,140.00	\$3,420.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,150.00	\$3,450.00	\$2,581.00	\$7,743.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00
16	780270	RAISE MANHOLE	EACH	3	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$2,450.00	\$7,350.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,131.00	\$9,393.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00
Base Bid (Schedule A) Sub-total:						\$571,217.00		\$494,863.00		\$544,531.00		\$680,440.00		\$618,845.00		\$724,511.00		\$696,690.00		\$943,000.00
TOTAL BID (A + B):						\$1,508,254.35		\$1,481,957.10		\$1,487,740.25		\$1,804,092.00		\$1,897,598.50		\$1,962,222.25		\$2,326,452.00		\$2,416,000.00